CDA December Tournament

20

21

22

23

Debater

Michelle Lu
Pomperaug

Jayna Robotham
Simsbury Debate

Jack Tajmajer
Amity

Maral Asik
Loomis Chaffee

Neha Jonnakota
Glastonbury

Meghana Kandarpa
Academy of Aerospace...

Lucy O’Sullivan
Simsbury Debate

Henry Curtis
Daniel Hand

Irene Soteriou
East Catholic

Kane Woods
East Catholic

Aanya Mehta
Simsbury Debate

Kumar Darsh
Farmington HS Debat...

Datchi Kunde
Farmington HS Debat...

Awsam Bouabid
Simsbury Debate

Rachel Ramenda
Loomis Chaffee

Andrew Ferruolo
East Catholic

Tomas Livesay

Amity

Abhiram Tirumala
Academy of Aerospace...

Dawid Hordejuk
Loomis Chaffee

Uma Mehta
Simsbury Debate

Ben Parke
Academy of Aerospace...

Martin Gnidula
Amity

Katie Howley
Avon

Pts

83.5

82.5

82

82

81

81

81

81

80

80

79.5

79.5

79

79

79

79

79

79

Rnk

Simsbury Novice

OPt

24.91

25.61

25.77

25.86

26.02

25.61

25.66

26.19

25.58

25.55

25.61

25.19

25.41

24.74

26.3

25.55

25.05

26.08

25.36

25.66

25.22

25.38

26.19

ORk

4.88

5.22

5.44

4an

4.66

4.77

5.44

4.33

4.88

5.44

5.22

5.22

5.33

5.77

4.66

5.44

5.33

4.22

4.99

5.44

5.44

5.66

4.55

OpWwW

1.33

1.33

133

1.66

1.33

1.33

1.33

1.33

1.33

1.33

1.33

133

133

Rand

124.64

823.76

304.03

73.51

599.21

217.26

637.55

67.6

626.06

302

823.76

170.65

826.63

275.27

328.64

302

936.52

31.04

956.21

637.55

19.95

186.73

804.3

Tabroom.com, a service of National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Speakers in Order

Raw Scores

W4128W4127.5W1328

W1227W1227W1328.5

L2427TW3128W2127

W1328W1428W 2326

W1328L2427L4227

W1225W1328W1328

W2127TW1227W3127

W3126W1227L2428

W2127L322TW3227

W3128L24271L3226

W2127.5W2126 W3127

W4127L3225W1228

L1427L3426W3127

W1226L4226.5W1227

W1327L3426W1226.5

W1326L2427L3226.5

W2126 W2126 W 1227

W1226W3128L3425

W1229L4226L2424

W1227TW2126 W3126

L2426W3225W 1428

L4226L4127TW3126

W2327W1326L4226
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Q

42

43

44

45

46

47

Kate Yuan

Amity

Nicholas Elsener
Farmington HS Debat...

Anthony Antony
Academy of Aerospace...

Ken Li
Loomis Chaffee

Nick Kats
Farmington HS Debat...

Sebastian Ward
Westfield/Watkinson

Marqus Hubbard
Windsor HS DT

Patrick Ziemke
Pomperaug

Sanmati Choudhary
Farmington HS Debat...

Andrew Boulton

Amity

Samantha Ruh
Farmington HS Debat...

Annish Aitha
Westfield/Watkinson

Mark Valadez
Loomis Chaffee

Josh Rose
Glastonbury

Dayna Deakin
Farmington HS Debat...

Colin Hastings
East Catholic

Lauren Hinton
Loomis Chaffee

Lehan Nguyen
Farmington HS Debat...

Annika Mathias
Avon

Veronica Glick
Simsbury Debate

Erin McCormack
Amity

Faith Ye
Simsbury Debate

Sharon Zhou
Loomis Chaffee

Julius Shieh
Avon

79

79

78.5

78.5

78

78

78

78

T71.5

T71.5

7

T

1

n

25.11

25.72

25.61

253

25.8

25.66

24.63

25.75

25.66

251

26.05

25.66

25.86

26.02

25.77

25.58

26.3

25.72

25.99

24.3

25.05

24.3

25.16

25.99

5)

5.33

4.77

5.55

4.33

5.77

5.88

3.66

5.55

4.88

5.77

41

4.66

4.88

4.66

4.88

4.77

5.66

5.33

5.66

4.77

1.33

1.33

2.5

1.33

1.66

1.33

1.33

133

750.31

963.89

217.26

701.08

543.08

442.26

503.44

938.42

81.19

750.31

454.2

442.26

73.51

599.21

466.88

626.06

328.64

66.61

618.08

668.19

936.52

668.19

887.29

618.08

Tabroom.com, a service of National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

W1226W1226L2427

L432TW2127L3425

W2125W3127W3127

L4225W2126 W3127.5

L3424W4127.5W1227

L42261L24265W2126

W2126W1226L1426

W1427L3425

L4325W2126 W3127

W2124W2127L2427

L4325W3127L2326

L2427L2426W1225

W3126W4126 W3226

W3127L4226L2425

W12245L3226L4127

W1225L23255W2327

W3126L3425W2126.5

L2426W3226L2425.5

W3127L43245W 1426

W1225W2127W2125

W2125W2126 W2126

W2125W1226W1226

L2326L2427TW1224

W3124L34255W14275
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48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

Kamya Trivedi
Avon

Jocelyn Chen
Loomis Chaffee

Ana Chinchilla
Amity

Molly Joe
Daniel Hand

Srikar Godilla

Academy of Aerospace...

Tracy Lu
Amity

Minna Gao
Loomis Chaffee

Olivia LaMarco
Pomperaug

Maxwell Krantz
Shepaug Valley

Meera Neelati

Farmington HS Debat...

Pooja Swami

Farmington HS Debat...

Rishank Chetty

Farmington HS Debat...

Mansi Sharma
Simsbury Debate

Stephanie Austin

Farmington HS Debat...

Nicholas Salerno

Sacred Heart Waterbury

Ariba Chaudhry
Amity

Brendan Davis
Westfield/Watkinson

Joanne Le

Farmington HS Debat...

Carolina Iff
Amity

Lillian Yim

Farmington HS Debat...

Chantelle Otu-Appiah

Farmington HS Debat...

Noah Fitzgerald

Sacred Heart Waterbury

Ebuka Akubilo
Windsor HS DT

Sophia Wang
Amity

T

7

T

1

7

I

T

1

76.5

76.5

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

5

75

75

75

75

10

n

10

26.19

25.16

25.63

26.19

26.08

25.77

25.36

24.91

25.63

25.63

25.712

25.72

24.74

25.77

25.5

25.19

26.16

26.05

25.38

25.05

25.36

25.55

24.63

25.19

4.55

5.55

4.33

4.22

5.44

4.99

4.88

4.66

4.44

4.88

5.33

5.77

5.22

5.33

4.33

4.88

5.66

5.33

4.66

4.55

5.88

5.33

133

1.33

1.33

1.33

804.3

887.29

48.89

67.6

31.04

304.03

956.21

124.64

592.04

522.54

66.61

963.89

275.27

466.88

583.67

607.54

69.83

454.2

186.73

777.68

570.92

838.73

503.44

607.54

Tabroom.com, a service of National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

W3225W3127L2425

L3225L4227TW2125

L4228L3424L2425

W1324W1226L2427

W1226W1327L3424

L2425W3127TW1225

W2128L2425L4224

W1425W4125W3127

W1327TW1422L24275

L43255W3125L4326

L4224W2326L4226.5

L3426W1226L4324.5

W2127L4223W1226

W2125L2326L4125

L4323W2128L3425

L3226W2125L4325

L43250L3423L2428

L3424W13255L3226.5

L4224L1424W3128

W1226L2326L2423

L3423W1328L3224

L4324L4127L4324

W1225W2125L4125

L2327TW12241L4324
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72

73

4

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

Abigel Manaye
Farmington HS Debat...

Kenneth Chen
Loomis Chaffee

Yash Sabarad
Farmington HS Debat...

Washington Leon
Academy of Aerospace...

Jennifer Carpino
Farmington HS Debat...

Lakshya Kawatra
Farmington HS Debat...

Will Hobson-Rhoades
Academy of Aerospace...

Harish Ravichandran
Farmington HS Debat...

Akhilesh Tumu
Farmington HS Debat...

Katie Barretta

Amity

Lucia Hally-Rubio
Farmington HS Debat...

Elizabeth Nonamaker
Sacred Heart Waterbury

Anna Szekeres
Avon

Elijah Ducey
Shepaug Valley

Darren Kwee
Farmington HS Debat...

Jacob Lee
Amity

Saarah Kabal
Windsor HS DT

Taryn Crossley
Shepaug Valley

Gauri Sarin
Farmington HS Debat...

Kiersten Brown
Farmington HS Debat...

Maryam Kabal
Windsor HS DT

Taraneh Abolfath
Amity

Rebecca Racz
Shepaug Valley

Brendan Wahl
Farmington HS Debat...

75

75

75

5

75

75

74.5

74.5

4

74

4

74

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

10

n

n

10

10

10

10

1

25.66

253

25.19

25.22

25.63

25.41

25.36

25.8

24.97

24.88

25.19

25.5

25.41

25.63

24.97

24.88

24.94

25.36

25.05

25.36

24.94

25.63

25.36

25.33

55

5.55

5.22

5.44

4.44

5.33

4.77

4.33

5.44

4.88

51

5.22

4.66

4.66

5.44

4.88

5.44

4.77

5.33

4.66

5.44

5.55

4.77

1.33

133

1.33

133

1.33

133

1.66

81.19

701.08

170.65

19.95

522.54

826.63

844.83

543.08

997.69

819.23

936.06

583.67

666.46

592.04

997.69

819.23

268.85

709.33

777.68

570.92

268.85

48.89

709.33

239.57

Tabroom.com, a service of National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

L3425W2124W1326

L2424W1225W1326

W4125L2324W2126

L4223W2326W4126

L4325W1324L3426

L14241L4325W1326

L4324L43241L4226.5

L4323W1425.5W1226

W2127L2323W1324

W2125L3425W1324

L3425L3425L4324

L3423W1226L4325

L3424W4125

W3124W1425L4224

W1226L3223W1324

W1226L4324W3123

L43255L4224W3223.5

L3423L3423W3127

W21251L3225L4223

L3423W3126L2324

L3425L2424W2324

L2425L43241L4224

L34235L3424W1325

L43241L34241L1424
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96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

Rhythm Pravasi

Farmington HS Debat...

Nathaniel King
Pomperaug

Nicole Moulton
Avon

Raven Harris
Westfield/Watkinson

Sriram Alavala

Farmington HS Debat...

Ehsen Amhad

Farmington HS Debat...

Swetabh Singh

Farmington HS Debat...

Vincent Griffin

Sacred Heart Waterbury

Natalia Gerald

Academy of Aerospace...

72

70.5

70.5

70

70

69

69

69

12

12

12

10

1

12

12

25.19

25.75

25.41

26.16

25.33

25.44

25.44

25.55

25.36

51

3.66

4.66

4.33

4.44

4.44

4.55

4.77

1.33

2.5

133

1.33

1.33

936.06

938.42

666.46

69.83

239.57

846.6

846.6

838.73

844.83

Tabroom.com, a service of National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

L43241L34241L3424

W4123L3424

L4323W1424

L4323L4323L4224

L4323L43241L4123

L34221L43231L3424

L4323L3423L4323

L3423L4123L3423

L4323L3423L2423
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